
Olympics

Max and Marla by Alexandra Boiger 
Caillou: Backyard Olympics 
Norma Jean, Jumping Bean by Joanna Cole 
First Day at Gymnastics by Anita Ganeri 
Olympig! by Victoria Jamieson 
Dream Big: Michael Jordan and the Pursuit of Olympic Gold 
by Deloris Jordan 
Elefantina's Dream by X.J. Kennedy 
Elympics by X.J. Kennedy 
Way to Go, Alex! by Robin Pulver 
Panda Goes to the Olympics by Judith Simanovszky

Picture Books and Easy Readers

E BOIGER 
ECAILLOU 
ER COLE 
ER GANERI 
E JAMIESON 
E JORDAN 
 
E KENNEDY 
E KENNEDY 
J ILLS FIC PULVER 
E-S

The Winning Stroke by Matt Christopher 
Tennis Ace by Matt Christopher 
The Ironwood Tree by Tony DiTerlizzi 
Rush for the Gold: mystery at the Olympics by John 
Feinstein 
Gold Medal Winter by Donna Freitas 
Jim and Me by Dan Gutman 
Gemma the Gymnastics Fairy by Daisy Meadows 
Zoey the Skating Fairy by Daisy Meadows 
Samantha the Swimming Fairy by Daisy Meadows 
Hour of the Olympics by Mary Pope Osborne 
There's A Girl in my Hammerlock by Jerry Spinelli 
The Mud Flat Olympics b James Stevenson 
Geronimo and the Gold Medal Mystery 
Geronimo Stilton Saves the Olympics 
Escape on Skis by Amelia Elizabeth Walden

Chapter Books and Middle Grade Fiction

J CHRISTOPHER 
J CHRISTOPHER 
J DITERLIZZI 
J MYS FEINSTEIN 
 
J FREITAS 
J PAPERBACK GUTMAN 
J PAP SERIES RAINBOW 
J PAP SERIES MAGIC 
J PAP SERIES RAINBOW 
J PAP SERIES RAINBOW 
J SPINELLI 
J STEVENSON 
J STILTON 
J GN STILTON 
J MYS WALDEN



Great Winter Olympic Moments by Nate Aasang 
The Story of the Olympics by Dave Anderson 
Great Moments in Olympic Skating by Jo-Ann Barnes 
This is Figure Skating by Margaret Blackstone 
Bobsledding and the Luge by Larry Brimner 
Speed Skating by Larry Brimner 
The WInter Olympics by Larry Brimner 
The Boys in the Boat: the true story of an American team's epic 
journey to win gold at the 1936 Olympics by Daniel James Brown 
Miracle on Ice: How a stunning upset united a country by Michael 
Burgan 
Great Moments in the Summer Olympics by Matt Christopher 
The Encyclopedia of the Summer Olympics by David Fischer 
You Wouldn't Want to be a Greek Athlete! by Michael Ford 
Boxing by Shane Frederick 
Olympics! by B.G. Hennessey 
What are the Summer Olympics? by Gail Herman 
Olympics by K.C. Kelly 
The Summer Olympics by Bob Knotts 
Coubertin's Olympics by Davida Kristy 
Snowboarding by Paul Mason 
Great Moments in Olympic Skiing by Brian Trusdell

Nonfiction

J796.98 AAS 
J796.48 AND 
J796.91 BAR 
J796.91 BLA 
J796.95 BRI 
J796.914 BRI 
J796.98 BRI 
J797.12 BRO 
 
J796.962 BUR 
 
J PAPERBACK CHRISTOPHER
J796.48 FIS 
J796.48 FOR 
J796.83 FRE 
J796.48 HEN 
J796.48 HER 
J796.48 KEL 
J796.42 KNO 
J796.48 KRI 
J796.939 MAS 
J796.9 TRU

Next Round: A Young Athlete's Journey to Gold 
Touch the Sky 
Gertrude Ederle 
Long Armed Ludy and the First Women's Olympics 
Mia Hamm 
Marion Jones: Fast and Fearless 
Proud: Living my American Dream 
Jesse Owens 
How to Train with a T-REX and win 8 Gold Medals 
Wilma Unlimited

Biographies

JB BIYARSLANOV 
JB COACHMAN 
JB EDERLE 
JB GODBOLD 
JB HAMM 
JB JONES 
JB MUHAMMAD 
JB OWENS 
JB PHELPS 
JB RUDOLPH


