

OLYMPICS



Picture Books and Easy Readers

Max and Marla by Alexandra Boiger	E BOIGER
Caillou: Backyard Olympics	ECAILLOU
Norma Jean, Jumping Bean by Joanna Cole	ER COLE
First Day at Gymnastics by Anita Ganeri	er ganeri
Olympig! by Victoria Jamieson	e jamieson
Dream Big: Michael Jordan and the Pursuit of Olympic Gold	e Jordan

by Deloris Jordan

Elefantina's Dream by X.J. Kennedy	E KENNEDY
Elympics by X.J. Kennedy	E KENNEDY
Way to Go, Alex! by Robin Pulver	J ILLS FIC PULVER

Panda Goes to the Olympics by Judith Simanovszky E-S

Chapter Books and Middle Grade Fiction

The Winning Stroke by Matt Christopher	J CHRISTOPHER
Tennis Ace by Matt Christopher	J CHRISTOPHER
The Ironwood Tree by Tony DiTerlizzi	J DITERLIZZI
Rush for the Gold: mystery at the Olympics by John	J MYS FEINSTEIN
Feinstein	
Gold Medal Winter by Donna Freitas	J FREITAS
Jim and Me by Dan Gutman	J PAPERBACK GUTMAN
Gemma the Gymnastics Fairy by Daisy Meadows	J PAP SERIES RAINBOW
Zoey the Skating Fairy by Daisy Meadows	J PAP SERIES MAGIC
Samantha the Swimming Fairy by Daisy Meadows	J PAP SERIES RAINBOW
Hour of the Olympics by Mary Pope Osborne	J PAP SERIES RAINBOW
There's A Girl in my Hammerlock by Jerry Spinelli	J SPINELLI
The Mud Flat Olympics b James Stevenson	J STEVENSON
Geronimo and the Gold Medal Mystery	J STILTON
Geronimo Stilton Saves the Olympics	J GN STILTON
Escape on Skis by Amelia Elizabeth Walden	J MYS WALDEN



Nonfiction

Great Winter Olympic Moments by Nate Aasang	J796.98 AAS
The Story of the Olympics by Dave Anderson	J796.48 AND
Great Moments in Olympic Skating by Jo-Ann Barnes	J796.91 BAR
This is Figure Skating by Margaret Blackstone	J796.91 BLA
Bobsledding and the Luge by Larry Brimner	J796.95 BRI
Speed Skating by Larry Brimner	J796.914 BRI
The WInter Olympics by Larry Brimner	J796.98 BRI
The Boys in the Boat: the true story of an American team's epic	J797.12 BRO
journey to win gold at the 1936 Olympics by Daniel James Brown	
Miracle on Ice: How a stunning upset united a country by Michael	J796.962 BUR
Burgan	
Great Moments in the Summer Olympics by Matt Christopher	J PAPERBACK CHRISTOPHE
The Encyclopedia of the Summer Olympics by David Fischer	J796.48 FIS
You Wouldn't Want to be a Greek Athlete! by Michael Ford	J796.48 FOR
Boxing by Shane Frederick	J796.83 FRE
Olympics! by B.G. Hennessey	J796.48 HEN
What are the Summer Olympics? by Gail Herman	J796.48 HER
Olympics by K.C. Kelly	J796.48 KEL
The Summer Olympics by Bob Knotts	J796.42 KNO
Coubertin's Olympics by Davida Kristy	J796.48 KRI
Snowboarding by Paul Mason	J796.939 MAS
Great Moments in Olympic Skiing by Brian Trusdell	J796.9 TRU

Biographies

Next Round: A Young Athlete's Journey to Gold	JB BIYARSLANOV
Touch the Sky	JB COACHMAN
Gertrude Ederle	JB EDERLE
Long Armed Ludy and the First Women's Olympics	JB GODBOLD
Mia Hamm	JB HAMM
Marion Jones: Fast and Fearless	JB JONES
Proud: Living my American Dream	JB MUHAMMAD
Jesse Owens	JB OWENS
How to Train with a T-REX and win 8 Gold Medals	JB PHELPS
Wilma Unlimited	JB RUDOLPH